

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22054 . SAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Woman's Huron Valley (WHV)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Women's Huron Valley – Boiler Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/8/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/9/2023**

Director SAB Architect Tower Pinkster

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Engineered Comfort Systems, Inc. 12480 Allen Road Taylor MI 48180			5.00%	Bond	\$5,165,517.00 1
Monroe Plumbing & Heating Company 506 Cooper Street Monroe MI 48161			5.00%	Bond	\$5,350,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 22100 . TYC**

Agency Name **DOC/Carson City Correctional Facility (DRF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Carson City CF - Pavement Improvements**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/8/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **4/9/2023**

Director SAB Architect NFE Engineers

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
CL Trucking & Excavating, LLC 256 E. Parmeter Road Ionia MI 48846	No	No	5.00%	Bond	\$1,589,786.00 2
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, Inc. 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes	Yes QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$1,727,000.00 1
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes	No	5.00%	Bond	\$1,759,650.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 22327 . MAA**

Agency Name	DOC/Thumb Correctional Facility (TFC)	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Thumb Correctional Facility - Gun Range Development	Index Number	
Bid opening date and time	2/8/2023 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	4/9/2023

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	NFE Engineers
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
L.J. Construction, Inc. 5863 S. Kingston Road Clifford MI 487279551			5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Bid Summary not included.
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	1
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	2
Genoa Contracting, LLC 24019 Lakewood Street St. Clair Shores MI 48082	Yes		5.00%	Bond	3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 17117 . SMD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/ Belle Isle Casino**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Belle Isle Casino Passenger Elevator Modernization**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/8/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/9/2023**

Director SAB Architect G.H. Forbes Associates Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
KEO and Associates, Inc. 18286 Wyoming Detroit MI 48221			5.00%	Bond	\$553,909.40 1
Genoa Contracting, LLC 24019 Lakewood Street St. Clair Shores MI 48082	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$675,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 22391 . MAA**

Agency Name **DNR/Harrisville State Park**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Harrisville State Park – Foot Bridge**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/8/2023** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/9/2023**

Director SAB Architect Sidock Group

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$52,000.00 1
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$89,879.00 2